FE
AT
U
R
ES
PA
R
T

Model No.
Shaft
Dia.
Hollow
Shaft
Inner
Dia.
Nut Dimensions Mounting Hole Nut
Weight
(g)
Shaft
Weight
(g/m)d D L A B F Q W X Y Z n
BSP-TM-SLT-006-T2 6 2 14 25 30 8 7.5 1 22 3.4 6.5 4.5 2 14 0.22
BSP-TM-SLT-008-T2 8 3 16 27 32 8 7.5 1.5 24 3.4 6.5 4.5 2 16 0.39
BSP-TM-SLT-010-T2 10 4 21 33 42 9 10.5 1.5 32 4.5 8 4 2 37 0.60
BSP-TM-SLT-013-T2 13 7 24 36 44 9 11 1.5 33 4.5 8 4.5 2 52 1.03
BSP-TM-SLT-016-T2 16 8 31 50 51 10 18 2 40 4.5 8 6 2 130 1.56
BSP-TM-SLT-020-T2 20 10 35 56 58 10 18 2 45 5.5 9.5 5.4 2 188 2.44
BSP-TM-SLT-025-T4 25 15 42 71 65 13 26.5 3 52 5.5 9.5 8 4 285 3.80
BSP-TM-SLT-030-T4 30 16 47 80 75 13 30 3 60 6.6 11 8 4 395 5.49
BSP-TM-SLT-040-T4 40 20 64 100 100 18 36 4 82 9 14 12 4 843 9.69
BSP-TM-SLT-050-T4 50 26 80 125 124 20 46.5 4 102 11 17.5 12 4 1758 15.19
Units are in mm
C: Basic Dynamic Rating Load (kgf)          C0: Basic Static Rating Load (kgf)
CT: Basic Dynamic Torque Load (kgf)          C0T: Basic Static Torque Load (kgf)
Model No.